
February 2024 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Classic TV

Screen Scene - Jenoblade 

Stitched Rounded Hexagon STAX

Diamond Frames

Essential Happy Birthday

Clear Stamps:

Greatest Present - Stacey Yacula

You Make Moo So Happy - YUZU

Monkey Around - Jenoblade

Birthday Bites - Jenoblade

Big Screen Scenes - Jenoblade

Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages

Headed for the Stars

Essential Birthday Messages

Duos:

Greatest Present Stamp & Die Duo

- Stacey Yacula

You Make Moo So Happy Stamp & Die Duo

- YUZU

Monkey Around Stamp & Die Duo

- Jenoblade

Birthday Bites Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade

Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages

Stamp & Die Duo

Headed for the Stars Stamp & Die Duo

Stencils:

Smart Mask - Horizontal High/Low Strip

Smart Mask - Horizontal Center Strip

$18.99

$7.99

$14.99

$13.99

$12.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$44.98

$56.68

$43.18

$49.48

$49.48

$52.18

$6.00

$6.00

$11.99

$15.99

$20.99

$6.00

$6.00

$15.99

$20.99

$6.00

$6.00

Die-namics:

Essential Hello

Clear Stamps:

Essential Messages

Stencils:

Flower Fusion Stencil Set

Smart Mask - High/Low Strip

Smart Mask - Center Strip 

Clear Stamps:

Essential Friendship Messages

Stencils:

Friendly Flowers Stencil Set

Smart Mask - Diagonal High/Low Strip

Smart Mask - Diagonal Center Strip

In Case You Missed It!
Flower Fusion Card Kit Release

Friendship & Flowers Card Kit Release

$6.00

$6.00

Stencils (cont’d):

Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal

Center Strip

Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal

High/Low Strip



$47.67

$49.48

Bundles:

Screen Scenes Bundle

    • Big Screen Scenes Stamp Set - Jenoblade

    • Screen Scene Die-namics - Jenoblade

    • Classic TV Die-namics

Essentials Bundle

    • Essential Birthday Messages Stamp Set

    • Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal High/Low Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Center Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal Center Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal High/Low Strip

       Stencil

February 2024 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$349.36

Bundle:

February 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Greatest Present Stamp & Die Duo - Stacey Yacula

    • You Make Moo So Happy Stamp & Die Duo - YUZU

    • Monkey Around Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade

    • Birthday Bites Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade

    • Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages

       Stamp & Die Duo

    • Headed for the Stars Stamp & Die Duo

    • Big Screen Scenes Stamp Set - Jenoblade

    • Screen Scene Die-namics

    • Classic TV Die-namics

    • Essential Birthday Messages Stamp Set

    • Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal High/Low Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Center Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal Center Strip Stencil

    • Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal High/Low Strip

       Stencil

    • Stitched Rounded Hexagon STAX Die-namics

    • Diamond Frames Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


