

Die-namics:		Stencils (cont'd):	
☐ Classic TV	\$18.99	☐ Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal	\$6.00
Screen Scene - Jenoblade	\$7.99	Center Strip	
Stitched Rounded Hexagon STAX	\$14.99	Smart Mask - Horizontal Diagonal	\$6.00
☐ Diamond Frames	\$13.99	High/Low Strip	
Essential Happy Birthday	\$12.99		
		In Case You Missed It!	
Clear Stamps:		Flower Fusion Card Kit Release	
Greatest Present - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	Die-namics:	
☐ You Make Moo So Happy - YUZU	\$25.99	Essential Hello	\$11.99
Monkey Around - Jenoblade	\$17.99	Essential nello	
☐ Birthday Bites - Jenoblade	\$17.99	Clear Stamps:	
☐ Big Screen Scenes - Jenoblade	\$25.99	Essential Messages	\$15.99
☐ Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages	\$17.99	Essential Messages	Ф13.77
☐ Headed for the Stars	\$17.99	Stencils:	
Essential Birthday Messages	\$17.99	Flower Fusion Stencil Set	\$20.99
		Smart Mask - High/Low Strip	\$6.00
Duos:		☐ Smart Mask - Center Strip	\$6.00
☐ Greatest Present Stamp & Die Duo	\$44.98	a smart mask denter strip	ψ0.00
- Stacey Yacula			
☐ You Make Moo So Happy Stamp & Die Duo	\$56.68	Friendship & Flowers Card Kit Release	9
- YUZU		Clear Stamps:	
☐ Monkey Around Stamp & Die Duo	\$43.18	Essential Friendship Messages	\$15.99
- Jenoblade			Ψ10.77
☐ Birthday Bites Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade	\$49.48	Stencils:	
☐ Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages	\$49.48	Friendly Flowers Stencil Set	\$20.99
Stamp & Die Duo		☐ Smart Mask - Diagonal High/Low Strip	\$6.00
\square Headed for the Stars Stamp & Die Duo	\$52.18	☐ Smart Mask - Diagonal Center Strip	\$6.00
		= C.nare mask Biogenial Center Strip	¥0.00
Stencils:			
☐ Smart Mask - Horizontal High/Low Strip	\$6.00		
☐ Smart Mask - Horizontal Center Strip	\$6.00		



February 2024 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Bundles:

Screen Scenes Bundle

\$47.67

- Big Screen Scenes Stamp Set Jenoblade
- Screen Scene Die-namics Jenoblade
- Classic TV Die-namics

☐ Essentials Bundle

\$49.48

- Essential Birthday Messages Stamp Set
- Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics
- Smart Mask Horizontal High/Low Strip Stencil
- Smart Mask Horizontal Center Strip Stencil
- Smart Mask Horizontal Diagonal Center Strip Stencil
- Smart Mask Horizontal Diagonal High/Low Strip Stencil

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundle:

- February 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$349.36
 - Greatest Present Stamp & Die Duo Stacey Yacula
 - You Make Moo So Happy Stamp & Die Duo YUZU
 - Monkey Around Stamp & Die Duo Jenoblade
 - Birthday Bites Stamp & Die Duo Jenoblade
 - Happiness Comes in Very Small Packages
 Stamp & Die Duo
 - Headed for the Stars Stamp & Die Duo
 - Big Screen Scenes Stamp Set Jenoblade
 - Screen Scene Die-namics
 - Classic TV Die-namics
 - Essential Birthday Messages Stamp Set
 - Essential Happy Birthday Die-namics
 - Smart Mask Horizontal High/Low Strip Stencil
 - Smart Mask Horizontal Center Strip Stencil
 - Smart Mask Horizontal Diagonal Center Strip Stencil
 - Smart Mask Horizontal Diagonal High/Low Strip Stencil
 - Stitched Rounded Hexagon STAX Die-namics
 - Diamond Frames Die-namics